
 

 

Gcu Qualifications 
Learner support drop-in sessions 

At Social Enterprise Academy, we want to support you with undertaking SEA / GCU 

qualifications and provide you with opportunities to ask questions and receive additional 

guidance, if required. In 2024, we will be running learner support drop-in sessions twice a 

month. Please feel free to join a session to get support whilst undertaking your qualification.    

If you have specific questions related to your own assessment or situation, we strongly 

encourage you to email us ahead of time so we can prepare in advance and provide you with 

the best support possible. Please email learnersupport@socialenterprise.academy  

  

Thursdays 
The second Thursday of each month 

TIME: 1-2pm 

LINK: click here to join (Thursdays) 

• Thursday 11th January 2024 

• Thursday 8th February 2024 

• Thursday 14th March 2024 

• Thursday 11th April 2024 

• Thursday 9th May 2024 

• Thursday 13th June 2024 

• Thursday 11th July 2024 

• Thursday 8th August 2024 

• Thursday 12th September 2024 

• Thursday 10th October 2024 

• Thursday 14th November 2024 

• Thursday 12th December 2024  

Tuesdays 
The fourth Tuesday of each month 

TIME: 1-2pm 

LINK: click here to join (Tuesdays) 

• Tuesday 23rd January 2024 

• Tuesday 27th February 2024 

• Tuesday 26th March 2024 

• Tuesday 23rd April 2024 

• Tuesday 28th May 2024 

• Tuesday 25th June 2024 

• Tuesday 23rd July 2024 

• Tuesday 27th August 2024 

• Tuesday 24th September 2024 

• Tuesday 22nd October 2024 

• Tuesday 26th November 2024 

(Please note: there will be no Tuesday session in 

December due to its proximity to Christmas.)  
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